
                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                         Krachey/Enke Fields - Hosted by Wauzeka-Steuben HS
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5210  Anelise Egge             11  Kickapoo/La Farge            21:33.2  6:57 
      2    2 5234  Helen Carstens           12  North Crawford               21:48.1  7:02 
      3    3 5215  Autumn Jacks              9  Kickapoo/La Farge            23:03.4  7:26 
      4    4 5212  Lilly Geary              10  Kickapoo/La Farge            24:02.0  7:45 
      5      5198  Ally Ihm                 11  Cassville                    24:10.2  7:47 
      6      5262  Ella Woodworth           11  Shullsburg                   24:12.2  7:48 
      7    5 5233  Faye Brassington         11  North Crawford               24:18.9  7:50 
      8    6 5217  Jayla Nagel              10  Kickapoo/La Farge            24:26.4  7:52 
      9      5248  Jessica Patterson        10  River Ridge                  25:06.7  8:05 
     10    7 5213  Colene Grefe             11  Kickapoo/La Farge            25:12.5  8:07 
     11    8 5214  Tahmara Hendrickson      12  Kickapoo/La Farge            25:36.3  8:15 
     12      5261  Hildie Sigwarth          12  Shullsburg                   25:41.7  8:17 
     13    9 5204  Trinity Vento            11  De Soto                      25:51.6  8:20 
     14   10 5238  Emily Schmidt            10  North Crawford               26:03.5  8:24 
     15   11 5268  Jayda Ralph              11  Wauzeka-Steuben              26:40.9  8:36 
     16   12 5235  Kloee Chamberlain        12  North Crawford               27:09.2  8:45 
     17   13 5232  Sarah Bransky             9  North Crawford               27:52.8  8:59 
     18   14 5269  Madalyn Reichmann        11  Wauzeka-Steuben              27:55.3  9:00 
     19   15 5265  Maureen Cooley           12  Wauzeka-Steuben              28:15.6  9:06 
     20   16 5267  Lily Mitchell            10  Wauzeka-Steuben              28:38.6  9:14 
     21   17 5201  Kenzy Kreuzer            12  De Soto                      29:02.5  9:21 
     22   18 5270  Lizzie Udelhoven         12  Wauzeka-Steuben              30:04.6  9:41 
     23      5197  Britney Boxrucker        12  Cassville                    30:06.9  9:42 
     24      5247  Glenna Marshall          12  River Ridge                  30:48.3  9:55 
     25   19 5203  Cadence Thompson         10  De Soto                      31:14.2 10:04 
     26      5246  Ruby Breuer              12  River Ridge                  32:09.8 10:22 
     27   20 5236  Jezelyn Lorraine          9  North Crawford               32:12.5 10:23 
     28   21 5266  Regan Kramer             12  Wauzeka-Steuben              33:01.1 10:38 
     29   22 5211  Hailey Gander             9  Kickapoo/La Farge            33:13.0 10:42 
     30      5250  Alison West              11  River Ridge                  33:18.6 10:44 
     31   23 5237  Annie O'Brien            10  North Crawford               33:32.0 10:48 
     32   24 5271  Amelia Walz              12  Wauzeka-Steuben              33:42.8 10:52 
     33   25 5200  Avyn Holliday            10  De Soto                      39:21.4 12:41 
     34   26 5202  Val Osthoff              11  De Soto                      46:35.4 15:00 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (23:39.5  118:17.5 3:39.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anelise Egge              11 21:33.2
       2      3  Autumn Jacks               9 23:03.4
       3      4  Lilly Geary               10 24:02.0
       4      6  Jayla Nagel               10 24:26.4
       5      7  Colene Grefe              11 25:12.5
       6   (  8) Tahmara Hendrickson       12 25:36.3
       7   ( 22) Hailey Gander              9 33:13.0

       2.    42  North Crawford                             (25:26.5  127:12.5 6:04.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Helen Carstens            12 21:48.1
       2      5  Faye Brassington          11 24:18.9
       3     10  Emily Schmidt             10 26:03.5
       4     12  Kloee Chamberlain         12 27:09.2
       5     13  Sarah Bransky              9 27:52.8
       6   ( 20) Jezelyn Lorraine           9 32:12.5
       7   ( 23) Annie O'Brien             10 33:32.0

       3.    74  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (28:19.0  141:35.0 3:23.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jayda Ralph               11 26:40.9
       2     14  Madalyn Reichmann         11 27:55.3
       3     15  Maureen Cooley            12 28:15.6
       4     16  Lily Mitchell             10 28:38.6
       5     18  Lizzie Udelhoven          12 30:04.6
       6   ( 21) Regan Kramer              12 33:01.1
       7   ( 24) Amelia Walz               12 33:42.8

       4.    96  De Soto                                    (34:25.1  172:05.120:43.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Trinity Vento             11 25:51.6
       2     17  Kenzy Kreuzer             12 29:02.5
       3     19  Cadence Thompson          10 31:14.2
       4     25  Avyn Holliday             10 39:21.4
       5     26  Val Osthoff               11 46:35.4


